# L14000165297

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(
(6) 10 10 (7) 10 11 10
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Catholic Emily Carrier)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Filling Officer.

Office Use Only



300270507533

FILING CANCELLED RETURNED CHECK

03/24/15--01011--001 \*\*60.00



J. arter APR 15 2015

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:		istration Sectionsion of Corpor					
SUBJE	CT:	THE OFFIC	CES OF A-VER-CARE I		L& ACI FINAN	ICIAL FREEDOMGE	OUP L.L.C
			Name of Limi	ed Liability Company			
The enc	losed	Articles of An	nendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.			
Please r	eturn	all correspond	ence concerning this matter t	o the following:			
			MONICA BECKLES	CASON			
				Name of Person			
			THE OFFICES OF A	VER-CARE INTE	ERNATIONAL 8	k ACI	
			<del> </del>	Firm/Company	***************************************		
			20764 NW 14th AVE				
				Address			
			MIAMI GARDENS I	FLORIDA 33056			
				City/State and Zip Co	de		
			acifinancialfreedomgro				
				o be used for future annu	ial report notification)		
For furt	her in	formation cond	cerning this matter, please ca				
MON	NICA	BCEKLES C	CASON	786 at ( )	287-6036 OR 3	05-690-7313	
		Name of Pe	erson	Area Code	Daytime Teleph	one Number	
Enclose	ed is a	check for the I	following amount:				
\$25	5.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## FILING CANCELLED RETURNED CHECK

THE OFFICES OF A-VER-CARE INTERNATIONAL & ACI FINANCIAL FREEDOM GROU[P L.L.C (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil Florida document number L14000165293	lity Company w	ere filed on OCTO	BER 23 2014	an	d assig	med	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e limited liabili	ty company here:					
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the word	ds "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the	e abbreviat	ion "L.I	L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	e:	20764 NW 31ST A	VE				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		MIAMI GARDENS FLORIDA					
		33056					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO)	<u>)X)</u>	acifinancialfreedo	omgroup@ou	tlook.co	om		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	•		records, <u>ente</u>	r the na	amero	f the new	
Name of New Registered Agent:				625	<del>.</del> .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
New Registered Office Address:	20764 NW 31	lSt AVE					
	MIAMI GA	Enter Florida stre RDENS	et address , Florida _	3305	တ် ဟ 65		
_		City		Zip (	Code		

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member		FILING CANCELLED
Title	Name	RETURNED CHECK Address Type of Action
AMBR	LEROY HENRY CASON JR	20764 NW 31st AVE MIAMI GARDENS FL 33056  ☐ Add
		Remove
		Add
		Remove
<del></del>	<del></del> -	Add
		Remove
<del></del>		Add ,
		□ Remove
		CO Add
		□ Remove
		Add
		Remove

. If amending a	any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
•	•
<del></del>	
<del> </del>	
Effective date	e, if other than the date of filing: (optional) e must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after
	nument is filed by the Florida Department of State)
Dated MAR	CH 16th 2015
	Badulasan
<del></del>	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
M	IONICA BECKLES CASON
	Typed or printed name of signee

## FILING CANCELLED RETURNED CHECK

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00